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PEEK Screws — Types & Styles

Product Name

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 10-32
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 4-40 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 8-32
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 6-32
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 2-56
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 4-40
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Miniature Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine
Screw 0-80 Brown
_- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 1/4-
20 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 10-24
Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Miniature Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted
Machine Screw 0-80 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 2-56 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Size
Name

10-32

4-40

8-32

6-32

2-56

4-40

0-80

1/4-20

10-24

0-80

2-56

Drive
Style

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Head
Style

Pan

Flat

Pan

Pan

Pan

Pan

Pan

Pan

Pan

Flat

Flat

Pricing
Starts at

$9.81

$7.58

$5.90

$9.20

$9.33

$9.34

$9.18

$9.87

$9.67

$8.30

$8.48
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Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 10-32 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 1/4-20 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 8-32 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 6-32 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 10-24 Brown
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 1/4-
20 Brown, 1 1/2" Length (Pack of 5)

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 1/4-
20 Brown, 2" Length (Pack of 5)
- Multiple Sizes — Request A Quote

Peek Pan Head Slotted Machine Screw 8-32
Brown, 1" Length (Pack of 10)

Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted Machine
Screw 2-56 Brown, 1/2" Length

Miniature Peek 82 Degree Flat Head Slotted
Machine Screw 0-80 Brown, 1/4" Length

10-32

1/4-20

8-32

6-32

10-24

1/4-20

1/4-20

8-32

2-56

0-80

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Pan

Pan

Pan

Flat

Flat

$8.89

$8.93

$7.81

$8.35

$8.75

Request A Quote

Request A Quote

Request A Quote

Request A Quote

Call Professional Plastics at (888) 995-7767 or

E-Mail sales@proplas.com

Order Online at www.professionalplastics.com




